2024 GIRLS GOLF SCHEDULE

August 19th @ Fleming Island
August 22nd Forest

August 27th @ Nease

August 29th Creekside
September 3rd @ Columbia
September 10th Villages
September 17th Fleming Island
September 24th @ Forest
September 26th Columbia

October 1st Columbia

October 3rd @ Villages
October 9th @ SJCD/Bartram Trail
October 15th @ Creekside
October 17th Nease/Tocoi Creek
October 21st @ Beachside
October 24th Jill Darr (18 Holes)
October 18th or 19th Districts
Novermber 5th Regionals
Novermber 18th-20th State Finals

*HOME MATCHES IN BOLD

Head Coach Marc Ellard
Principal Kevin Purvis

Athletic Director Ron Brooks

fleming Island Golf Club
Hawkstone
Palencia Golf Club

Hawkstone

Quail Heights Country Club

Hawkstone
Hawkstone

Ocala Golf Club
Hawkstone
Hawkstone
Shallow Creek
Eagle Harbor
Julington Creek CC
Hawkstone

St. Johns Golf & CC

Hawkstone

TBA
Hawkstone

Mission Inn

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM

TBA
10:00 AM
TBA



